

NDB Prices

કોર્પોરેશન - મેસર વિદ્યાવતી એવરેસ્ટ એવરેસ્ટ

Schedule ^{વર્તમાનકે અધિષ્ટિત} XLV-Form No. 134

કાર્ય પ્રમંડલ-સાતીનંગ

NMMSY NDB-Prices

જેકેન - 189

સી. એસ. એન. સુલો (A.E)

DIVISION

કોર્પોરેશન એવરેસ્ટ એવરેસ્ટ

AG No - 03 SBD/MMSY/NDB/2020-21 SUB-DIVISION

સંદર્ભ :- સી. એસ. એન.

MBND - 672

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में कुल 100 (एक सौ) फुट है
जो मध्य विधालय खजुरी से खजुरी
मुसहरी तक कार्य का मापी लेने हेतु
श्री अमर नाथ गुप्ता (A.E) कार्य अवर
प्रमंडल नौबतपुर के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

05/01/23

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल-बालीपुज

05/01/23

This MB is returned to
JE Numbatpur.

05/01/2023
AE

NDB BRICA

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

श्री अमर नाथ गुप्ता (A.E) DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल नौबतपुर

SUB-DIVISION

कार्य - मध्य विधालय खजुरी से खजुरी
मुसहरी

संवेदक :- Shrey Construction

Ag No - 03 SBD/MMJSY/NDB/2020-21

Measurement Book

No. 672

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st Yr Maintenance Bill

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road: Maint. of road from					
Agency: Shree Construction					
Prop- Nripendra Kumar.					
Add + Vill + PO - Amhara.					
Ag. NO. 035B0 MMNSY NOB/2020-21					
Date of Commencement: 24-09-2020					
Date of Completion: 23-09-2021					
① Restoration of drains					
Berms with soil - - - off					
8 x 9.50 x 0.40 x 0.40 =					12.16 m ³
14 x 10.60 x 0.450 x 0.250 =					16.65 m ³
5 x 12.70 x 0.30 x 0.30 =					5.71 m ³
6 x 11.60 x 0.40 x 0.20 =					5.57 m ³
5 x 10.70 x 0.50 x 0.30 =					8.02 m ³
					48.115 m ³
② Making up of shoulder					
Shipping excess soil					587.52 m ³
from the shoulder - off					38.38 m ³
15 x 11.40 x 0.500 =					85.50 m ²
4 x 15.35 x 0.970 =					59.57 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 x 6.50 x 0.80 =					31.200 m ²
14 x 10.10 x 0.70 = 2					98.98 m ²
					275.25 m ²
③ Maintenance of c/o work					
Change pipe (curb) - 1/2					5.00 m ²
					8.03 m ²
④ Cutting of branches of trees and shrub - 0/1					
					2.21 m ²
					2.91 m ²
					16.877 m ²
					4.00 m ²
					15.10 m ²
⑤					
⑥					
⑦					
⑧					
⑨					
⑩					
⑪					
⑫					
⑬					
⑭					
⑮					
⑯					
⑰					
⑱					
⑲					
⑳					
㉑					
㉒					
㉓					
㉔					
㉕					
㉖					
㉗					
㉘					
㉙					
㉚					
㉛					
㉜					
㉝					
㉞					
㉟					
㊱					
㊲					
㊳					
㊴					
㊵					
㊶					
㊷					
㊸					
㊹					
㊺					
㊻					
㊼					
㊽					
㊾					
㊿					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of retinents/berms					
with soil, meorum - - - 0/1					
Qty vid TMB p - (38)					
48.115 m ² @ RS 386.14 = RS					18579.00
② Making up of berms/shoulder,					
stripping excess soil from					
the shoulder - - - 0/1					
Qty vid TMB p - (39)					
275.25 m ² @ RS 57.36 = RS					15788.00
③ Maintenance of C/S work					
Turne pipe curvy					
Qty vid TMB p - 37					
5.0 NOS @ RS 1130.67 = RS					5653.00
④ Cutting of branches of					
trees and shrub - - - 0/1					
Qty vid TMB p - (39)					
1.0 NOS @ RS 109.79 = RS					110.00
				RS	40130.00
13% @ 12%.				(+) RS	4816.00
4% @ 1%.				(+) RS	401.00
SP @ 10%.				(+) RS	213.00
				RS	45560.00
Below 0.01%.				(-) RS	5.00
				RS	45555.00

Qty
118/08/19
52

Continuation